
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
3 
1 
4 
4 
5 
5 
2 
6 
3 
6 
2 
3 
7 
4 
4 
1 
2 
1 
8 
7 
8 
5 
2 
9 

No. 
05 
24 
62 
46 
16 

144 
0 

198 
89 
1 

19 
93 

151 
45 
42 
60 
38 

134 
97 
88 
7 

77 
58 
12 
34 

122 
21 
22 
55 

116 

Class 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

T1 

GT2 

GT-X 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

T1 

GT1 

T1 

GT2 

GT-X 

GT-X 

GT2 

T1 

GT-X 

AS 

AS 

GT3 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

T1 

GT3 

GT2 

Name 
David Fershtand 
Brad McAllister 
Tom Smith 
Mark Boden 
Thomas Herb 
Tim Kezman 
Scotty B White 
Derek Beitzel 
Don Noe 
Mark Kirby 
Charles Barnes 
Chris Mealey 
Jason Merck 
James Marshall 
Paolo Salvatore 
Timothy Gray 
Colin Cohen 
Michael Young 
Chris Coffey 
James Browne 
Kenneth Reimer 
Phillip Waters 
Brian Himes 
Luis Rivera 
R Paul Evans 
Joseph Freda 
Dane Smith 
Tim Myers 
John Hennessy 
Justin Oakes 

Region 
Tex 
Ore 
MIDS 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 
Nwst 
LnSt 
Tex 
KCR 
Tex 
Hous 
LnSt 
Tex 
Hous 
LOL 
Tex 
CDR 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Delt 
Hous 
Tex 
ALA 
MIDS 
LnSt 
Nwst 
Hous 

Member_ID 

225386 

276274 

236500_1 

266025_1 

403182 

468072 

215974_1 

623648 

266856 

337932 

373390 

402244 

615394 

211185 

537538 

253560 

307873_1 

541317 

508331 

615579 

646044 

108001 

96826 

147645 

286256_1 

236160_1 

236500_4 

270832 

646874 

631327 

Best Tm 
2:12.281 
2:15.139 
2:15.197 
2:17.259 
2:18.265 
2:22.076 
2:22.142 
2:22.169 
2:23.267 
2:23.322 
2:23.828 
2:24.787 
2:25.206 
2:25.734 
2:26.656 
2:29.510 
2:31.203 
2:31.934 
2:32.585 
2:32.587 
2:39.149 
2:39.358 
2:39.454 
2:40.791 
2:43.725 

Diff 

2.858 
2.916 
4.978 
5.984 
9.795 
9.861 
9.888 

10.986 
11.041 
11.547 
12.506 
12.925 
13.453 
14.375 
17.229 
18.922 
19.653 
20.304 
20.306 
26.868 
27.077 
27.173 
28.510 
31.444 

In Lap 
5 
2 
3 
3 
6 
3 
6 
4 
3 
2 
4 
7 
3 
6 
7 
2 
5 
6 
6 
2 
5 
6 
2 
1 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Make/Model 
2006 Chevrolet Corvette 
2016 Ford Mustang 
1991 Chevrolet Camaro 
2019 Porsche 991.2 Cup 
2019 Porsche 991.2 
2012 BMW E 92 
2007 Dodge ViperComp Coupe 
2019 Porsche GT4 Clubsport 
1994 Ford Mustang 
2007 Dodge Viper 
2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 
2014 Dodge Riley GT3-R Viper 
2009 BMW M3 
2017 Ford Mustang 
2017 Ford fp350s 
2018 Ford Cope Mustang 
Maserati Trofeo GT4 
2015 Ginetta G55 GT4 
2004 Honda Honda S2000 
2016 Porsche Cayman 
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2002 Chevrolet Camaro Z-28 
1989 Ford Mustang 
1993 Mazda Rx7 
2000 Panoz GT-S 
Chevrolet Corvette 
2001 Chevrolet Corvette 
2010 Dodge Viper ACRx 
2005 BMW 330ci 
2010 Chevrolet Corvette 

Hometown 
Fort Worth TX 
Sherwood OR 
Fayetteville  AR 
Buffalo Grove IL 
Barrington IL 
Franksville WI 
Auburn WA 
Austin TX 
Arlington TX 
Shawnee Mission KS 
Plano TX 
Houston TX 
San Antonio TX 
Cleburne TX 
San Antonio TX 
Minneapolis Mn 
SOUTHLAKE TX 
Pagosa Springs CO 
Carrollton TX 
Dallas TX 
Dallas TX 
Grand Prairie TX 
Slidell LA 
Angleton TX 
Lewisville TX 
Notasulga AL 
Springdale  AR 
San Antonio TX 
Bothell WA 
Houston TX 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/6/2021 10:23:18 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Race Director: Mike West / Chair SOM: Bev Heillicher 

Texas Lone Star Region / Sanction: 21-ST-20298 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Lone Star GP - SCCA Hoosier Super Tour 

Grp2 - GT1/GT2/GTX/AS/T1/PX 

Saturday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:30:13 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 

2/6/2021 08:30 


